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Specialty Utensils

VP-1

VP-2

GP-1

LC-04

Vegetable Peelers

STAINLESS STEEL Serrator

ALUMINUM Egg slicerS
♦♦Multiple slicing with one press
♦♦ Stainless steel wires are securely clamped into the casing

STAINLESS STEEL Egg Separator
♦♦ 8-1/2" easy-grip hollow handle
♦♦Great for preparing crème brûlée, pudding, tiramisu & soufflé
♦♦Dishwasher safe

ALL-IN-ONE ALUMINUM ALLOY Garlic Press & slicer
♦♦ Rust-resistant with a non-stick coating
♦♦ Simplify cleaning with tool attached to inside of handle
♦♦ Solid, sturdy, comfortable-to-squeeze handles

ALUMINUM ALLOY Garlic Press

STAINLESS STEEL Nut Cracker

GP-2

SES-3

SRT-7

CO-901

Twist & Out™ 
hanging 

packaging
Front gears

Front gears
Back handle

Back handle

CO-902

TWIST & OUT™ CHROME-PLATED CAN OPENERS
♦♦ Soft-grip handle helps to reduce hand fatigue while 
providing leverage when turning the crank 
♦♦ Smooth-cutting blade makes all day prep easier
♦♦Durable frame handles size 10 cans with ease

ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
SRT-7 7" w/Wooden Hdl Each 12/72

ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
SES-3 2-7/8"Dia Each 24/96

ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
AES-1 Round Each 12/144

AES-4 Square Each 1/96

ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
VP-1 Nickel Plated Handle Doz 2/24

VP-2 Plastic Handle Doz 2/24

ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
GP-2 Garlic Press, Non-Stick Each 1/72

ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
GP-1 Garlic Press Each 12/96

ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
LC-04 4-3/4" Each 24/144

ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
CO-901 7"L, Easy-Turn Handle Each 12/48

CO-902 8-3/4"L, Crank Handle Each 12/48
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